
 

 

 

 

   

Please help us pack a food parcel for someone in need! 
Mon 16-Feb Tue 17-Feb Wed 18-Feb Thu 19-Feb Fri 20-Feb Sat 21-Feb Sun 22-Feb 

  

Shrove 
Tuesday Small Jar of Coffee  

£1  
towards a 

pack of 
spread 

Tin of Fruit 

  
Mon 23-Feb Tue 24-Feb Wed 25-Feb Thu 26-Feb Fri 27-Feb Sat 28-Feb Sun 1-Mar 

£1  
towards a 

loaf of bread 

Tin of peas 
Tin of 

Sweetcorn 
Bottle of Squash 

Jar of pasta 
Sauce 

  
Mon 2-Mar Tue 3-Mar Wed 4-Mar Thu 5-Mar Fri 6-Mar Sat 7-Mar Sun 8-Mar 

Jar of Jam or Marmalade or 
marmite 

£1  
towards 

Fresh Fruit 

Pouch or 
packet of 

Rice 

Tinned meat meal  
(Chicken in White wine 

sauce)   
Mon 9-Mar Tue 10-Mar Wed 11-Mar Thu 12-Mar Fri 13-Mar Sat 14-Mar Sun 15-Mar 

Tin of pulses 
(i.e.  Kidney 

beans) 

An item of toiletry  
(Bottle of Shampoo / 

Deodorant etc.) 

Tin of 
Carrots 

Carton of 
Long-life 

milk 

£1  
towards 

Fresh 
Vegetables   

Mon 16-Mar Tue 17-Mar Wed 18-Mar Thu 19-Mar Fri 20-Mar Sat 21-Mar Sun 22-Mar 

Packet of 
Crisps 

£1  
towards 

sliced meat 

Tinned meat meal  
(Chilli con Carne) 

Tin of 
Tomatoes 

Tin of 
Vegetable 

Curry/ 
Ratatouille    

Mon 23-Mar Tue 24-Mar Wed 25-Mar Thu 26-Mar Fri 27-Mar Sat 28-Mar Sun 29-Mar 

Carton of 
Fruit juice 
(Long-life) 

A household item  
(Toilet Rolls / Washing-up 

liquid etc.) 

£1  
towards 

eggs 

Packet of 
Biscuits 

Tin or carton 
of custard 

  
Mon 30-Mar Tue 31-Mar Wed 1-Apr Thu 2-Apr Fri 3-Apr Sat 4-Apr Sun 5-Apr 

A condiment 
(Salt/pepper) 

or gravy 

Tin of 
potatoes  

Tin of 
creamed Rice 

A chocolate 
snack 

Good Friday   
Easter 

Sunday 

 

Unlocking God's purpose in you through meeting the needs of others! 
Please place donations into your Besom boxes for Besom Church Reps to bring to the warehouse as usual, 

any önancial donations can be transferred directly to our Bank Account :  
The Besom In Camberley / Account: 97525243 / SC 60-04-20    

www.thebesomincamberley.com Tel: (During Operational Hours) 07527 396683  
Charity Registration No. 1160548 

The BESOM in Camberley  
2026 LENTEN Challenge 


